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Appendix 1 

 

Allocation of Committee seats based on political 

proportionality of the Council 

 

 
50 

Councillors 
71 seats 

 

 
Liberal 

Democrat 

 
Farnham 
Residents 

 
Conservative 

 
Labour/Green 

 
Independent 

 
Total 

 
Councillors 
 

 
22 

 
13 

 
10 

 
3 

 
2 

 
50 

 
% of total 
 

 
44% 

 
26% 

 
20% 

 
6% 

 
4% 

 
100% 

Total 
number of 

seats  

 
31 

 
18 

 
14 

 
4 

 
4 

 
71 

Audit & Risk 
Committee 

3 2 1 0 1 7 

Standards & 
General 
Purposes 
Committee 

3 2 1 1 0 7 

Licensing & 
Regulatory 
Committee 

5 2 2 0 2 11 

Overview & 
Scrutiny - 
Resources 

4 2 3 1 1 11 

Overview & 
Scrutiny - 
Services 

5 3 2 1 0 11 

Planning 
Committee 

7 4 3 1 0 15 

Joint Senior 
Staff 
Committee 

1 1 1 0 0 3 

Joint 
Governance 
Committee 

3 2 1 0 0 6 

 

 

 


